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Playing Statistics
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ALCAINE Ander
VICENTE Ignacio
VEA Jorge
BETRAN Adrian
GORDO Juan

PANTOJA Pablo
PUYUELO Pablo
BRABO Juan
HERNANDEZ Alejandro
MUNOZ Juan

GONZALEZ Pol
CARBONELL Alejandro
GARCIA-ARIAS Javier
GARCIA Alfonso
GONZALEZ Gaston

SOLORZANO Ignacio
UBIETO Adrian
QUEVEDO Carlos
BETRAN Guillermo
FUENTES Patricio

MUNOZ Pablo
GARCIA Ignacio

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 15 APR 2016
Including Game #15

ESP - Spain

Pos GP G A PTS
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PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

33.33
18.18
16.67

0.00
11.76

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
20.00

22.22
7.14
8.33

40.00

20.00

12.50
0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 ALCAINE Ander 5 5 4 247:04 8046 7 99 106 93.40 1.70 121
25 GARCIA Ignacio 5 5 1 60:00 1954 2 23 25 92.00 2.00 010
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
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