

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV II GROUP A



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 15 APR 2016 Including Game #15

ESP - Spain

Playing Statistics

No	Name	Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG P	PG S	SHG S	OG	SG%
1	ALCAINE Ander	GK	5	0	0	0	2		0	0	0	0	0.00
2	VICENTE Ignacio	D	5	0	1	1	2	0	0	0	0	1	0.00
4	VEA Jorge	D	5	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	8	0.00
5	BETRAN Adrian	F	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	0.00
6	GORDO Juan	F	5	0	0	0	2	-1	0	0	0	0	0.00
7	PANTOJA Pablo	F	5	1	0	1	2	+1	0	1	0	3	33.33
8	PUYUELO Pablo	F	5	2	1	3	4	+3	0	0	0	11	18.18
9	BRABO Juan	D	5	2	0	2	27	+1	0	0	0	12	16.67
10	HERNANDEZ Alejandro	D	5	0	1	1	4	+2	0	0	0	10	0.00
11	MUNOZ Juan	F	5	2	1	3	0	+2	0	0	0	17	11.76
13	GONZALEZ Pol	F	5	0	0	0	0	+1	0	0	0	5	0.00
14	CARBONELL Alejandro	F	5	0	2	2	0	-2	0	0	0	9	0.00
15	GARCIA-ARIAS Javier	F	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0.00
16	GARCIA Alfonso	D	5	0	1	1	4	+2	0	0	0	8	0.00
17	GONZALEZ Gaston	F	5	1	0	1	6	+1	1	0	0	5	20.00
18	SOLORZANO Ignacio	F	5	2	1	3	2	+4	0	0	0	9	22.22
19	UBIETO Adrian	D	5	1	3	4	6	+1	0	1	0	14	7.14
21	QUEVEDO Carlos	F	5	1	3	4	0	+3	0	0	0	12	8.33
22	BETRAN Guillermo	D	5	2	0	2	2	+2	0	2	0	5	40.00
23	FUENTES Patricio	F	5	2	2	4	2	+2	2	0	0	10	20.00
24	MUNOZ Pablo	F	5	1	4	5	4	0	1	0	0	8	12.50
25	GARCIA Ignacio	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name	GPT G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SOW L	
1 ALCAINE Ander	5	5	4	247:04	80.46	7	99	106	93.40	1.70	1 2 1	
25 GARCIA Ignacio	5	5	1	60:00	19.54	2	23	25	92.00	2.00	0 1 0	

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	D	Defence	F	Forward
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played
GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals
L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage
No	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	SO	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
SVS	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	w	Number of games won
+/-	Plus/minus net				